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FACULTY OF POLITICAL SCIENCE

Program of Study Leading to the Degree of Bachelor of Political Science

B.Pol.Sc.
Government
Freshman Year ECO2104 History of Economic Thought
First Semester Sem.Cr.| GEO2501 Geography of Thailand
ECO1003 General Economics 3| GEO2604  Economic Geography Select
*ENG1001 Basic English Sentences and Essential LAW4003 Public International Law one 3
Vocabulary in Daily Life 3| PSY2005 Introduction to Social Psychology
HIS1003  World Civilization 3180C4077 Political Sociology
LIS1003 Using the Library 1 Total 18
POL1100 Introduction to Political Sciences 3 Junior Year
POL1101  Thai Politics and Government 3 First Semester Sem.Cr.
SOC1003 Introduction to Sociology and POL3100 Legislative Process 3
Anthropology 3 |POL3101 Comparative Politics 3
Total 19| POL3102 Contemporary Theories in Political
Second Semester Sem.Cr. Economy 3
*ENG1002 English Sentences and Vocabulary in POL....... Elective in POL (Government) Group 1-5 3
General Use 3 Minor 3
LAW1004 Introduction to Law 3 Free Elective 3
PSY1001  General Psychology 3 Total 18
THA1003  Preparation for Speech and Writing 3 Second Semester Sem.Cr.
INT1005 Introduction to Computer Systems } gglect POL........ Elective in POL (Government) Group 1-5 3
STA1003 Introduction to Statistics } one POL........ Elective in POL (Government) Group 1-5 3
PHI1001 Culture and Religion POL........ Elective in POL 3
PHI1003  Introduction to Philosophy § Select | Minor 3
PHI1005 Introduction to Logic one S Minor 3
Total 8. Free Elective 3
Sophomore Year Total 18
First Semester Sem.Cr. Senior Year
*ENG2001 English Reading for Comprehension 3 First Semester Sem.Cr.
POL2100  Comparative Government 3 |POL4100  Principles And Research Methodology in
POL2101  Political Theory and Ethics 1 3 Political Science 3
POL2102  Constitutional Principles and POL...... Elective in POL (Government) Group 1-5 3
Political Institutions POL........ Elective in POL (Government) Group 1-5 3
POL2300 Introduction to Public Administration POL........ Elective in POL 3
LAW3012  Administrative Law POL........ Elective in POL 3
LAW3016  Administrative Law for § S€lect 3 |RAM1000  Knowledge and Morality -
Political Science one Minor 3
Total 18 Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr. Second Semester Sem.Cr.
POL2103 Local Politics in Thailand 3 |POL........ Elective in POL (Government) Group 1-5 3
POL2104 Political Parties and Interest Groups 3 |POL........ Elective in POL 3
POL2105 Political Theories and Ethics 2 3 |POL........ Elective in POL 3
POL2200 Introduction to International Relations 3 |POL........ Elective in POL 3
*ENG2002 English Interpretative Reading  |.............. Minor 3
ENG3104 English in the Field of Political | S€lect — f Minor 3
Science one Total 18
*Select 12 Credits of English or Other Foreign Languages Total for 4 Years 145

300
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B.Pol.Sc.

International Relations

ECO1003
*ENG1001

HIS1003
LIS1003
POL1100
POL1101
SOC1003

*ENG1002

LAW1004
PSY1001
THA1003
INT1005
STA1003
PHI1001
PHI1003
PHI1005

*ENG2001
POL2100
POL2200
POL2300

PSY2005
SOC4077

POL2201

*ENG2002
ENG3104

Freshman Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
General Economics 3 | POL2202
Basic English Sentences and Essential POL2203
Vocabulary in Daily Life 3 | poL2204
World Civilization 3 [ pPoL.........
Using the Library 1
Introduction to Political Sciences 3| POL.........
Thai Politics and Government 3
Introduction to Sociology and ENG.........
Anthropology 3
Total 19
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
English Sentences and Vocabulary in POL.........
General Use 3
Introduction to Law 3| poL.........
General Psychology 3
Preparation for Speech and Writing 3| POL........
Introduction to Computer Systems Select
Introduction to Statistics } one 3 ENG.........
Culture and Religion
Introduction to Philosophy ¢ Select 3| e,
Introduction to Logic one |
Total 18
Sophomore Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
English Reading for Comprehension 3 | LAW4003
Comparative Government 3| POL........
Introduction to International Relations 3| POL........
Introduction to Public Administration 3| ENG.......
English Language or Select
Other Foreign Language } one 3 RAM1000
Introduction to Social Psychology Select | eiii
Political Sociology } one S
Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
International Politics 3 [ poL4100
Elective in POL 3
Elective in POL 3| PoL......
Minor 3
Free Elective 3| poL......
English Interpretative Reading Select POL......
English in the Field of Political ( 3| ...
Science e
Total 18
*Select 12 Credits of English or Other Foreign Languages

sadgunisauasiv ndudndnu v Ng138S WG IS

Junior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
International Political Economy 3
Thai Foreign Politicy 3
International Organizations 3

Elective in POL (International Relations)

Group 1-5 3
Elective in POL (International Relations)

Group 1-5

English Language or }

w

Select

Other Foreign Language one

3
Total 18

Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Elective in POL (International Relations)

Group 1-5 3
Elective in POL (International Relations)

Group 1-5 3
Elective in POL (International Relations)

Group 1-5 3
English Language or

Other Foreign Language }
Minor

Select 3
one

Free Elective

|_\
0 W w

Total
Senior Year

First Semester Sem.Cr.
Public International Law
Elective in POL
Elective in POL
English Language or }
Other Foreign Language

Select

w W w W

one
Knowledge and Morality

Minor

Minor

|_\
o W w !

Total
Second Semester Sem.Cr.

Principles and Research Methodology

w

in Political Science
Elective in POL (International Relations)
Group 1-5
Elective in POL
Elective in POL
Minor
Minor
Total
Total for 4 Years

—
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-
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B.Pol.Sc.

Public Administration

ECO1003
*ENG1001

HIS1003
LIS1003
POL1100
POL1101
SOC1003

*ENG1002

LAW1004
PSY1001
THA1003
INT1005
STA1003
PHI1001
PHI1003
PHI1005

*ENG2001
POL2100
POL2300
POL2301
POL2302
LAW3012
LAW3016

POL2303

POL2200

*ENG2002
ENG3104

Freshman Year
First Semester

General Economics 3
Basic English Sentences and Essential
Vocabulary in Daily Life
World Civilization
Using the Library
Introduction to Political Sciences

W W =2 wWwWw

Thai Politics and Government

Introduction to Sociology and

Anthropology 3

Total 19
Second Semester

English Sentences and Vocabulary in

General Use

Introduction to Law

General Psychology

Preparation for Speech and Writing

Introduction to Computer Systems

Introduction to Statistics }

Culture and Religion

Introduction to Philosophy Select 3

Introduction to Logic one

W W w w

Select

one

Total 18
Sophomore Year

First Semester Sem.Cr.
English Reading for Comprehension 3
Comparative Government 3
Introduction to Public Administration 3
Public Organization and Public Management 3
Secretarial Practices for Civil Servants 3
Administrative Law
Administrative Law for } Select one 3
Political Science

Total 18

Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Human Resource Management
in the Public Sector 3
Introduction to International Relations 3
Elective in POL (Public Administrations)
Group 1-5 3
Elective in POL (Public Administrations)
Group 1-5 3
English Interpretative Reading Select
English in the Field of Political one 3
Science

*Select 12 Credits of English or Other Foreign Languages

302

Sem.Cr.

Sem.Cr.

ECO2104 History of Economic Thought
GEO2501 Geography of Thailand
GEO2604 EcorTomic Geo.graphy Select 3
LAW4003 Public International Law one
PSY2005 Introduction to Social Psychology
SOC4077  Political Sociology
Total 18
Junior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
POL3300 Fiscal Administration 3
POL3301 Public Policy 3
POL...... Elective in POL (Public Administrations)
Group 1-5 3
POL...... Elective in POL (Public Administrations)
Group 1-5 3
............ Minor 3
............ Free Elective 3
Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
POL3302 Public Planning 3
POL...... Elective in POL (Public Administrations)
Group 1-5 3
POL...... Elective in POL (Public Administrations)
Group 1-5 3
Minor 3
Minor 3
............ Free Elective 3
Total 18
Senior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.

Elective in POL (Public Administrations)
Group 1-5 3
Elective in POL (Public Administrations)

Group 1-5 3
Principles And Research
Methodology in Political Science 3
Elective in POL 3
Elective in POL 3
Knowledge and Morality -
Minor 3
Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Elective in POL 3
Elective in POL 3
Elective in POL 3
Elective in POL 3
Minor 3
Minor 3
Total 18
Total for 4 Years 145
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%aﬁﬁhgms
mmlng WANFATIFANTATLUNA
mmé’anqw Bachelor of Political Science Program
HoiSwnn
mming Horfn IFMFATUUNA
Zowa 1.1
mmé’anqw fb’amu : Bachelor of Political Science
fb!aﬂa : B.Pol.Sc.

ﬂmwiﬁﬁqﬁ@lilﬂﬂﬂau 3 nau'nﬂl,an ﬂa
1. ﬂﬂ%J’J’E’]LE]ﬂﬂ"Iiﬂﬂﬂia\‘]
2. ﬂﬂll’]"]ﬂLaﬂﬂ’)’]&lﬁuwu'ﬁiw%’ﬂdﬂidﬂﬁ
3. ﬂam"ﬁ'nanmmﬁana
Tﬂi\‘iﬁi’]\i‘]ﬂaﬂaﬂi ﬂi“ﬂaﬂﬂ'lil

(1) v\mmmﬁﬂmmvl,ﬂ S 40 muwinha
waz RAM1000 (RU 100) 1 371 (laiunmsfia)

2) AT UANE (FINTITIN) WIB 99 wiwgfia

(3) MNIAITURONLED I1UI% 6  wwwia

i’swﬁmﬁmmawﬁﬂgm 145 wwapfia

NUA Lamimaaﬁmaﬂam Ui”ﬂall@nil

1. naaadmdnwrialal 40 ‘WWJEIﬂGI wwIgAA
RAM1000(RU 100) A71313gAm5390 Knowledge and Morality(1iafulaiumunsfia)
1.1 naiu’“ammguﬂmam‘ (3137w 7 Buaeiia)
HIS1003 (HI 103) 1385336 lan World Civilization 3
LIS1003 (1S 103)  mslamasaya Using the Library 1
PHI1001 (PY 101) J@ns3IWMas@naw Culture and Religion
PHI1003 (PY 103) u3adasau Introduction to Philosophy Ban 1 5 3
PHI1005 (PY 105) @33n3nenifiesau Introduction to Logic
1.2 neiu%mﬁ'aﬂumam( (31379 15 wwazia)

ECO1003 (EC 103) iengeaaninall General Economics 3
LAW1004 (LW 104) amazifasawisaiungwunsily introduction to Law 3
PSY1001 (PC 103) 3@y General Psychology 3
POL1100 (PS 103) $gena@ii 1l Introduction to Political Sciences 3
SOC1003 (SO 103) z%“mu%wmua:mwy‘iwmﬁaw?u|ntroduotion to Sociology and Anthropology 3
1.3 nq'aﬁmmﬁmmamf INe1EEAs (31w 3 BIsia) wiwasia
STA1003 (ST 103)  sAdtedau Introduction to Statistics } .

R ey o 1Ran 1 3m 3
INT1005 (IT 105) FTUUABUNILABILUBIAL Introduction to Computer Systems
1.4 nq:uf‘;mmmv[ﬂﬂ (321 3 wu'fmﬁm)
THA1003 (TH 103) msm‘%nwﬁammm:ﬁw Preparation for Speech and Writing 3
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1.5 naa T IMEIaelszng (1w 12 nudaia)

2.2

ENG1001 (EN 101)

ENG1002 (EN 102)
ENG2001 (EN 201)
ENG2002 (EN 202)
ENS3104 (EN 327)

Uscloammndsnnuiuguuszdwnauduludiolsziriu

Basic English Sentences and Essential Vocabulary in Daily Life
lJS:IF_Iﬂm‘i:n5\1ﬂ§]wLLazﬁ'w1’irﬁl"JvLiJ English Sentences and Vocabulary in General Use
ﬂ’]iE]"]%LE]’]ﬂ’J’]ﬂJﬂ’lH’]ETGﬂI]E English Reading for Comprehension
Mo mianuMENSINge English Interpretative Reading

. N P } \dan 1 31
ﬂ’ll:nadﬂqwlua’m’lijmam English in the Field of Political Science

w

N { { ° < ! [ o
'w%aLﬁanﬁnmmmmaﬂszmﬂﬁu=] ANNNTINNITUILTIAMIARENAIT 1% mmdsama, LIDINW

aulw, A, Fads wIansdn gnanInaaslagen
2. UHIAITUBNIZ 99 HUIBNG
2.1 Aunn (MANYNIBNBNABILTEW) 15 HIBiia

POL1101 (PS 110)
POL2100 (PS 130)
POL2200 (PS 120)
POL2300 (PA 200)
POL4100 (PS 420)

B VIAVWDN AT

mydlasnsinasadineg Thai Politics and Government
mIUnasesdSoufiey Comparative Government
ANUFIRUST2IN9UszneLE 89A% Introduction to Intemnational Relations
mﬁu‘%m‘ﬁ'gﬁmﬁawh Introduction to Public Administration
wanuaLATMIITMITgenans

Principles And Research Methodology in Political Science

6 BWILNG

naadzenmsUnases uaz naadzenuduissgie teaulnisen 2 nsruawizn asit

LAW3012 (LA 312)
LAW3016 (LA 316)
EC02104 (EC 214)
GE02501 (GE 253)
GE02604 (GE 264)
LAW4003 (LA 403)
PSY2005 (PC 263)
SOC4077 (SO 477)

ﬂgﬂmﬂﬂﬂﬂia{i Administrative Law } \Ran

o a  as < a
ngﬂmmﬂﬂﬂsaammmgmam Administrative Law For Political Science 1731
UsriRanTiasrgia History of Economic Thought ‘

a s .
niimaasuszinelng Geography of Thailand

a s a .
Q&lmamm'ﬁl&gﬂa Economic Geography Ban 1 51
nHRNLTTRINLTTINALNUNAGLATEY Public International Law

FaInenFInNiiasan Introduction to Social Psychology

FaaNinennnsiiad Political Sociology )

! a a - < R @ Qs w a e ¥
ﬂE!S\I‘Hﬂtaﬂﬂ‘)'\&lﬁ&lﬂ%ﬁi:‘lﬂ‘)'\dﬂi:tﬂﬁ ‘Udﬂ‘ijsl‘l/il%?_l% 2 NITUINIBT ASb

LAW4003 (LA 403)
PSY2005 (PC 263)
SOC4077 (SO 477)

NHRNLITRINLTINALNUNAGLATEY Public International Law
FaInenFInNiiasan Introduction to Social Psychology }
FaaNINeNT18la9 Political Sociology

2.3 3180 42 AnIENG

304

nanlztanni1sdnasay Usznauais

FBIVIAY 196 24 NHENA WazIzLantian 31WwIN 18 BI8ne

Indeaunanizennsinaiad (24 wwleia)

POL2101 (PS 190)
POL2102 (PS 202)
POL2103 (PS 205)
POL2104 (PS 215)
POL2105 (PS 290)
POL3100 (PS 315)
POL3101 (PS 316)
POL3102 (PS 333)

N EUazaI3uTIINNININEY 1 Political Theory and Ethics 1
WANIPITNUAUAZANNLIWNILAB4 Constitutional Principles and Political Institutions
mafesmmnasinludszinalng Local Politics in Thailand
WSiﬂﬂ’lSLﬁmLLa:ﬂ&jMNanxIU‘HL: Political Parties and Interest Groups

NN EUaza3uTIINNININEY 2 Political Theories and Ethics 2

nazuaum ety Legislative Process

msllaaIouisy Comparative Politics

ﬂqwﬁmiwgﬁim’mﬁadqaﬂﬁ]ﬁgﬂ’u Contemporary Theories in Political Economy
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%namﬁanslunzgu'“smmnmiﬂnmaa Tuidanannszuanizina lUfig1wan 6 321 18 nwaaiia w86
naaf 1 Usrgauazanadanismaidios laun 3

POL2110 (PS 293) ‘ﬂm:rfju,a:a“imﬁmmsn,ﬁam:i'uaEm Eastern Political Theory and Ethics 3
POL3110 (PS 390) W 1fjuazasusssun1an1siias 3 Political Theories and Ethics 3 3
POL3111 (PS 392) mwﬁﬂﬁ:m%ﬂm Democratic Theory 3
POL3112 (PS 396) amufAanmuiaslunnsenau Political Thoughts in Buddhism 3
POL4110 (PS 417)  Jaygnwununstiiad Intellectuals and Politics 3
POL4111 (PS 472) Ltu’m’s’mﬁmmdn’mﬁawElﬁuglﬂim’lm Political Thoughts of Ancient China 3
POL4112 (PS 473) l,l,mmmﬁ@mamsl,ﬁawaa%uqﬂlmi Political Thoughts of Modern China 3
POL4113 (PS 474) msLﬁadﬁumaumazé'w‘ﬁﬂ's’mL%aluqﬂﬂﬁ]ﬁ;ﬁ'u

Politics and Contemporary Religions and Beliefs 3
naim?'; 2 mmf]'Lm:mﬁmﬂ:ﬁmﬂﬁm laun 31
POL2128 (PS 217) mstdenas Election 3
POL3128 (PS 219) LLu’JeJLﬂS’lzﬁﬂqwﬁn’liLﬁm Approaches to Political Theories Analysis 3
POL3129 (PS 305) mitUnasesnasdubouiioy Comparative Local Government 3
POL3130 (PS 387) wutwinmemailes Political Elites 3
POL4128 (PS 403) wWg@nssun1ansiilad Political Behavior 3
POL4129 (PS 421) mﬁmi’l:ﬁi:uumitﬁaa Political Systems Analysis 3
POL4130 (PS 425) vnufnmswauinisiiiad Political Development Theory 3
POL4131 (PS 428) wquﬁnwsa%mawﬁuaﬁ B Theory of Modemnization 3
ﬂE}:N‘ﬁ- 3 ﬂ’lilﬁaﬂﬂ’liﬂﬂﬂia\ﬂﬂﬂ VI.V;I/LLﬂI olig}
POL2146 (PS 203) nﬂiﬂﬂﬂiaaé’mgﬁmﬂ Regional Government 3
POL2147 (PS 210) msu,ﬁaa"Lmuqﬂﬂaa}ﬁu Contemporary Thai Politics 3
POL4146 (PS 399) anufiansmsiiiasinaThai Political Thoughts 3
POL4147 (PS 497) m@;mmﬁﬂagﬁﬂuﬂmﬁaa"lm Current Issues in Thai Politics 3
naim?'; 4 msLﬁaomsﬂnﬂsa\‘i‘luga‘imﬂua:ﬂs:mﬁ@ha 9 laun 371
POL3164 (PS 436) msiilaslmaifunziusanidela Politics in Southeast Asia 3
POL3165 (PS 331) muiiadluglydaziuan Politics in Western Europe 3
POL3166 (PS 336) mnﬁaaluqhﬂmi’uaan Politics in Eastern Europe 3
POL3167 (PS 347) msiiiasluaziuaannand Politics in Middle East 3
POL3168 (PS 348) nnstiiasluuansnn Politics in Africa 3
POL3169 (PS 344) nsiiladluan@nali3n Politics in Latin American 3
POL3170 (PS 330) miilasluanizauwim songw Wises

Politics in the U.S.A. United Kingdom and France 3
POL3171 (PS 335) madlasludssinananiadiaa Politics in Communist Countries 3
POL3172 (PS 334) nn3tiladluidu Politics in China 3
POL3173 (PS 485) mwiilasludiufu Politics in Japan 3
POL3174 (PS 476) nn3tiiasluan Politics in Lao 3
POL3175 (PS 479) msilaslwiisauu Politics in Vietnam 3
POL3176 (PS 481) m3iilaslusealys Politics in Singapore 3
POL3177 (PS 483) madlasluRaddug Politics in The Philippines 3
POL3178 (PS 488) miiilaslusasasidouasiiaduana Politics in Australia and New Zealand 3
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POL3179 (PS 322)
POL3180 (PS 342)
POL4164 (PS 416)
POL4165 (PS 405)

ﬂ'ﬁLﬁaﬂua%%’gam‘%m Politics in the United States of America
mailaaluszide Politics in Russia
Szuu%'gaml,ﬂ%ﬂmﬁﬂu Comparative Parliamentary Systems

MIlaIuaznsaaian Politics and Land Management

oA aova - ¥ 'a
naanm 5 miﬂg‘ummamsmaamiﬂnmaa vL(ﬂLLﬂ kil

POL4182 (PS 393)
POL4183 (PS 415)
POL4184 (PS 419)
POL4185 (PS 435)
POL4186 (PS 471)
POL4187 (PS 475)
POL4188 (PS 490)
*POL4189

POL4190 (PS 495)

nﬂiLﬂaﬂuﬂ1u1ﬂ§ﬂizﬁW%ﬂ1mU Transition to Democracy
wiumawiudszsUles Public opinions and Democracy
nizmumiqaﬁiiumi@f’li’m Police Criminal Justice
ﬂ']ﬁéi’mmitﬁménuﬁmﬁu Research in Local Politics
n’liu%ﬁ’ls*’ﬁuaga‘lumd%‘gﬂ'lamr Data Management in Political Science
msalﬂumil,ﬁaﬂummsﬁaﬂi:mﬂ Reading Politics in Foreign Language
FuumMILlasuaznisUnasas Seminar on Politics and Government
malasnufae Politics and Arts
drzidudnmlunanmsifiasuazmsUnasas

Topical Studies in Politics and Government

Coa e o ¢ . o
ﬂi‘!&l')‘!ﬂlaﬂﬂ’)’]NﬂNW%ﬁizﬂ’J’Nﬂ‘izLﬂﬂ Usznauaiy

AB119AY I 24 BB LaLITILaNLEaN I1WIN 18 UIaNA

a @ Qs ! a g Q/ < R ! a
'J‘Ii’li]\?ﬂﬂsl%ﬂa&l'ni’lLaﬂﬂ’!’l&lﬁ&lﬂ%ﬁi:‘lﬂ‘)'\dﬂizt'ﬂﬁ (24 ivrana)

mMdanguniamsansdszinanmmlanmsniteinws 12 wwsfa

F3119AUA 4 71 12 Bnaeia

POL2201 (PS 230)
POL2202 (PS 318)
POL2203 (PS 339)
POL2204 (PS 320)

3893529 9L32IN4 International Politics
Lﬂiiﬁgﬁi}miLﬁadizws’mﬂizmﬂ International Political Economy
wlousasdszineuadng Thai Foreign Policy

P .
2IANTIEWI9UI2INA International Organizations

a ''a o o ¢ N 9’ a N ‘g
'nj'uamﬁanslunqmmmnmwauwuﬁs:mwﬂszmﬂ ‘lmﬁanmnns:na%’amma‘lﬂﬁ

1% 6 311 18 UBNA

C g « o ¢ v o
naafl 1 nasfanadninsszanedszing laun 31

POL2210 (PS 294)
POL2211 (PS 394)
POL3210 (PS 231)
POL3211 (PS 337)

POL3212 (PS 338)

POL3213 (PS 439)
POL4210 (PS 498)

Usrpnmadasluanufuiussznnalsane

Political Philosophy in International Relations
NOBANUFURUTILHI9UTzINA Theories in Intemational Relations
n137@ Diplomacy
NIELIUWMITMARARL LN 8 AILTANATITI AN B

Foreign Policy-making Process of the Major Powers
ununmemsilasasmdumawnalumsiiadlan

Roles of the Major Powers in World Politics
ulotnoaadssnadSauifisy Comparative Foreign Policies
mIfnsenuiiRusIzndssnadumesadszne

Readings the International Relations in Foreign Language

naun 2 pimadnm Tawn 5o

POL3228 (PS 321
POL4228 (PS 340
POL4229 (PS 343

)
)
)
POL4230 (PS 345)

€ . J A . . . .
adﬂmii:m’mﬂi:mﬂmuqumﬂ Regional International Organization

mM3tiaeszniUssinaluasiuaannand International Politics in the Middle East

mM3tda9szneUssinaluuawsm International Politics in Africa

mMaaIsznIdszmaluan@ualy3n International Politics in Latin America
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POL4231 (PS 373) nmﬁaaa:uiwﬂszmﬂluq‘[sﬂmﬁa International Politics in Northern Europe 3
POL4232 (PS 375) maiflasszwnsdssmelulafedile International Politics in Oceania 3
POL4233 (PS 430) nmﬁaasminﬂszma’luq‘[sﬂmﬁumn International Politics in Western Europe 3
POL4234 (PS 431) mnﬁammfwﬂs:mﬁ'luq“[sﬂmj“uaan International Politics in Eastern Europe 3
POL4235 (PS 432) ﬂ’mﬁaaiz%ﬁﬂaﬂi:Lﬂﬂlunﬁéuuaaaﬂ International Politics in the Baltic Countries 3
POL4236 (PS 434) mil,ﬁaai:ﬂ’ﬁ&ﬂizmﬁlua%ﬂ’mEﬂiﬂ International Politics in the European Union 3
POL4237 (PS 437) mstflasszwnedssinaluaifunziuaanidesle Interational Politics in Southeast Asia 3
POL4238 (PS 446) nnstilasszwnedssmelutaiioazuaan International Politics in East Asia 3
POL4239 (PS 456) mSLﬁaai:%’iﬂdﬂi:mﬂmat‘%ﬂ@; International Politics in South Asia 3
nq'aaﬁ 3 Lﬂﬁﬂgﬁﬁ)mﬂﬁmfﬁn laun 3
POL3246 (PS 317) AMaduRUIIzn 91 szinaluawiasegia International Economic Relations 3
nq'aaﬁ' 4 mwﬁ"umuazqwﬁmam{ﬁnm laun 51
POL4264 (PS 325) mim]q‘ﬁ'umg‘ﬁ MINIVANITUNNIINADYD

Arms Race, Arms Control and Disarmament 3
nag:w?'; 5 dsufindns loun 31
POL4282 (PS 438) fdingnuazmIsassminegnnssznndssmauazmsiiion

Ecology and International Resource Allocation and Politics 3
POL4283 (PS 440) myFemsmantsiiiasussinaluladamsswnalumaiadlan

Political Communication and Information Technology in World Politics
POL4284 (PS 491)  &unmwIM3Liias5ewn9L3eine Seminar on International Politics
POL4285 (PS 494)  twAn30iTagiuszwandtszinet Current Events in International Affairs
naaimtenu3mIisia vsznsuaas
JE1I9AL S1wan 18 nKaeia wazdzieniian S1Iu 24 wwasia
'“amﬁ'oﬁ'uslumiu%mLﬂnn‘%mi%’gﬁ% (18 wwnia) wwazia
POL2301 (PA 210) aqﬁrmmazmiu%mﬂumﬂ%'g Public Organization and Public Management 3
POL2302 (PA 220) mﬁnuﬂgjﬁamms Secretarial Practices for Civil Servants 3
POL2303 (PA 240) msu‘%msm“wmnsuwzﬁumﬂ%g Human Resource Management in the Public Sector 3
POL3300 (PA 260) NNIU3KIINNIAAY Fiscal Administration 3
POL3301 (PA 270)  ulaunsans13n4e Public Policy 3
POL3302 (PA 280) n3umulunasg Public Planning 3
Sz nenidanlungaizanuinisigho TwAanannszuawdnaelUiiswin 8 521 24 vuasha  wuasha
na:arﬁ 1 asamsuazmsuiws laun 31
POL2310 (PA 211) wqwﬁaﬁms Organization Theory 3
POL3310 (PA 311) m3U3n133gnawIuufiy Comparative Public Administration 3
POL3311 (PA 312) MILNBILAZTZULTITNNS Politics and the Bureaucracy 3
POL3312 (PA 313) MINWWITZULIITNNT Bureaucratic Development 3
POL3313 (PA 323) MILIHITNIWA I Development Administration 3
POL3314 (PA 330) N13L3W137uTWiilad Urban Administration 3
POL3315 (PA 331) msuimsmmisalusugiinia Regional Agencies Administration 3
POL3316 (PA 333) N13L3W1333381%Ma Public Enterprise Administration 3
POL3317 (PA 430) M3U3MIN3zUIUNIEATIIN Criminal Justice Administration 3
POL3318 (PA 431) miu‘%msmummsmqm Public Health Administration 3
POL4310 (PA 310) Wq?mii&lamrﬂi Organizational Behavior 3
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POL4316 (PA 326)
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Administrative Communication in The Public Sector

walulatinnusuns Administrative Technology
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mMInawILSeULisy Comparative Development
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Management Information System in Public Administration
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POL4329
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POL4332

MIMIUHUNTHENIUYBEIUNATE Human Resource Planning in the Public Sector
aRANITUIWIIUYAAS Personnel Administration Techniques
msv‘i’@umw%‘wmn'swgwﬁuaﬁms Human Resource Development in an Organization
nsdszifiunamadjifeuluniaigPerformance Evaluation in the Public Sector
UIINUAN® Labour Studies
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Seminar on Human Resource Management in Public Sector
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Seminar on the Role of Government and Labour Problems
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POL4351 (PA 470)
POL4352 (PA 479)
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(
(
(
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msri’muﬂLmﬁLﬂiwzﬁuhmﬂmmsmzPublic Policy Formulation and Analysis
mavwlgunelUgua Policy Implementation
mymruauazysadunalasanis Program Formulation and Appraisal
miu‘ﬁmﬂﬂiamimﬂ%’g Program Management in the Public Sector
miﬂiuﬁuwaiﬂiomimﬂ{g Program Evaluation in the Public Sector
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Politics and Public Administration in Development
suuwdywinlouneansisme Seminar on Public Policy
n3fAnUlaLNBRIT1TMe Case Studies in Public Policy
afiamenzraznssaauladulaing Policy-Making and Analytical Techniques
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Seminar in Government's Role in Natural Resource and Environmental Management
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nizmumimﬂizmm‘lumﬂ%ﬁ Public Budgeting Process
ulotnsuaznIuSwsnn#ains Taxation Policy and Administration
MIUIMTNUARIRIUNIDW Local Finance Administration

FUNUINTUIRITIIUARS Seminar on Public Finance
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